
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
81 
61 
6 

37 
22 
46 
8 

15 
10 
11 
16 
59 
20 
51 

Name 
Nicklas Oscarsson 
Marcus Annervi 
Axel Mörner 
Peter Larsson 
Albin Wärnelöv 
Anders Gustavson 
Ilmari Korpivaara 
Julius Ljungdahl 
Johan Carlström 
Joel Jern 
Anthon Caldana 
Emelie Moe 
Mark Eckerström 
Linda Johansson 

Entrant 

Team A/Brovallen Design 

Rent A Wreck Racing 

Magic Racing 

Magic Racing 

Magic Racing 

Kart In Club 

STC Racing Team 

STC Racing Team 

PFI Racing 

Json Motorsport 

Make 

Renault Clio 4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS3 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS3 

Renault Clio RS3 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Renault Clio RS4 

Nat./Club 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Falkenbergs MK 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 

SWE-MK Scandia 

SWE-Östgöta BF 

FIN-EMSC 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 

SWE-KMK 

SWE-Lidköpings KK 

SWE-Lidköping KK 

SWE-Jämtlands MK 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-MK Rimo 

Laps 
18 
17 
19 
15 
15 
16 
19 
17 
17 
16 
15 
15 
16 
3 

Best Tm 
59.072 
59.097 
59.154 
59.196 
59.226 
59.343 
59.594 
59.641 

1:00.028 
1:00.408 
1:00.555 
1:00.903 
1:02.573 

Diff 

0.025 
0.082 
0.124 
0.154 
0.271 
0.522 
0.569 
0.956 
1.336 
1.483 
1.831 
3.501 

In Lap 
14 
10 
19 
15 
12 
16 
18 
16 
17 
11 
14 
10 
16 
0 

2nd Best 
59.125 
59.109 
59.485 
59.513 
59.293 
59.396 
59.705 
59.859 

1:00.401 
1:00.523 
1:00.937 
1:01.263 
1:02.915 
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STCC Testday Mantorp 
Clio Cup 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:58 

Mantorp short track 1,868 Km 

25.05.2016 09:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Andersson:

Steward Mikael Carlsson: Secretary of the meeting Yvonne Bjärud:


